Articles Cat. No Description
Prices are Subject to Change without Notice. 34
Baths, Viscosity, DAIHAN-brand��Ba
■■ with Certificate & Traceability :
Controlled by Serial Number, Certificate, Delivery-information,
and Traceable Data Base System
■■ Used for Precise Measurement with Capillary Viscometers
■■ Digital Fuzzy Control System Implementing Superior Temperature Accuracy

Specification
(1) Viscometer Holder “WVB02010” (Optional)
Ordering Information
DH.WVB01030 Viscosity Bath, 230V, 30 Lit., “WVB-30”
DH.WVB02030 Viscosity Bath, 120V, 30 Lit., “WVB-30”
Spare Flat Lid for Viscometer Holder, Stainless steel
DH.WVB11030 Flat Lid, for 30 Lit., w380×d330, 5×Φ50mm Holes, “VBF030”
Optional Viscometer Holder
DH.WVB02010 (1) Viscometer Holder, “WVB02010”
Validation (IQ, OQ) Service
DH.WVB31030 Validation Service(IQ, OQ), “VBV030”, for “WVB-30”